UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS)
)SS.
COUNTY OF COOK)



Doc#: 1213744089 Fee: \$40.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 05/16/2012 02:54 PM Pg: 1 of 2

SURVIVORSHIP AFFIDAVIT

Burton A. Brown, being duly sworn state that I reside at 1910 Rita Avenue, in the City of St. Charles.

That I was acquainted with Joseph P. Fuller, the deceased, who at the time of death owned the land described below:

Lot 19 in Block 3 in 1st Addition to Marquette Road Terrace, being a subdivision in the North ½ of the North East ¼ of the South East ¼ of Section 22, Township 38 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Me. Idian.

PIN: 19-22-405-019-0000

Commonly known as 6739 S. Kedvale Avenue, Chicago. IL 60629.

That the deceased died on October 30, 2011 as is evidenced by the death certificate attached hereto.

Affiant makes this affidavit for the purpose of spreading of record the death of Joseph P. Fuller leaving the Joint Tenant Survivorship as Rita F. Fuller.

DIONISIA LEAL
OFFICIAL
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
MARCH 1, 2013

Affiant's Signature

SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me this day of March, 2012

Prepared by:

Law Offices of Burton A. Brown 205 W. Wacker Drive, Suite 922 Chicago, Illinois 60606 312-236-5582

NOTARY PUBLIC

1213744089 Page: 2 of 2

OOK COUNTY CLERK VITAL RECORDS CHICAGO, ILLINOIS MEDICAL CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

1.			
CTATE EN	CAHIMADED	2011 0080541	

ATE ISSUED	11/07/2
------------	---------

DECEDENT'S LEGAL NAME JOSEPH P FULLER					SEX MALE	SEX DATE OF DEATH MALE OCTOBER 30, 2011					
COUNTY OF DEATH		68 YEARS				MAR	DATE OF BIRTH MARCH 10, 1943				
CHICAGO	D. (CD) (A) F. A) (F.								· ·		
PLACE OF DEATH DECEDENT'S HOME									·		
BIRTHPLACE CHICAGO, IL	SOCIAL SECURIT	TY NUMBER	STATUS AT MARRIE		1	SURVIVING SPO	USE/CIVIL UNION I HON	PARTNER'S M	AIDEN NAME	EVER IN U.S. ARMED FORCES? NO	
RESIDENCE 6739 S KEDVALE			AP	T. NO.		Y OR TOWN		. ,		INSIDE CITY LIMITS?	
COUNTY \$1	ZIP CODE L 50629	Į	PARENTS NAM	E PRIOR TO FIRS	T MARRIAG	SE/CIVIL UNION	MOTHER/CO-P			IRST MARRIAGE/CIVIL UNION	
INFORMANTS NAME RITA FULLER	0,		ATIONSHIP WIFE			MAILING ADDI 6739 S KE	RESS E DVALE AV I	E, CHICA	GO, IL, 6	0629	
METHOD OF DISPOSITION BURIAL		P'ACE OF DISPOSITION HOLY SEPULCHRE CATHOL				LOCATION - CITY OR TOWN AND STA ALSIP, IL			ATE DATE OF DISPOSITION NOVEMBER 04, 2011		
FUNERAL HOME THOMAS MCINERNEY	S SONS FUNER	AL HOME	ES, 4635 S	WALLACE S	ST, CH	ICAGO, IL, 6	0609				
FUNERAL DIRECTOR'S NAME THOMAS J MUNLEY								CTOR'S ILLINOIS LICENSE NUMBER 4			
LOCAL REGISTRAR'S NAME DAVID ORR		DATE FILED WITH NOVEMBE						and the second second	AR		
CAUSE OF DEATH PAR	TI CHOLANGLO	CARCINON	MA	7					齿耳		
IMMEDIATE CAUSE	a								E A P	·	
(Final disease or condition resulting in death)			Due	to (or as a	unce of):				80.0		
	b.				4,				FRVAL		
	c.		Due	to (or as a consequ	uence of):	X			TINI		
				to (or as a consequ				🗓			
PART II, Enter other significant of	conditions contributi	ng to death b		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		given in PAR I		WAS AN A	UTOPSY PE	RFORMED? NO	
							7			NGS USED TO DEATH? N/A	
FEMALE PREGNANCY STATUS NOT APPLICABLE							(MATUR			
DATE OF INJURY		TIME OF IN	JURY	PLACE OF	INJURY				C.	INJURY AT WORK?	
LOCATION OF INJURY									6		
DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCU	RRED:							lF	TRANS 200	FATION INJURY, SPECIF	
ATTEND THE DECEASED? YES	OCTOBER 2			CAL EXAMINER CONTACTED?		DATE	PRONOUNCE)		TIME OF DEATH 11:30 PM	
CERTIFIER PHYSICIAN	,								ATE CERTIF	ED R 31, 2011	
NAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF PERSON COMPLETING CAUSE OF DEATH DRAGOMIR JAVONIC MD, 4201 W 9TH STREET, OAK LAWN, ILLINOIS, 60453						PHYSICIAN'S LICENSE NUMBER 036095897					

This is to certify that this is a true and correct copy from the official death record filed with the Illinois Department of Public Health.



Cook County Clerk